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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection USB31-TYPEC-33141-2FS
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                5A USB 3.1 1 260℃ Surface Mount，Right Angle 24P Female -40℃~+85℃ Gold High Conductivity Copper Type-C SMD  USB Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 2.2475
                       
                        $2.3657
                      	$ 2.25
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 1.9437
                       
                        $2.046
                      	$ 19.44
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 1.7533
                       
                        $1.8455
                      	$ 52.60
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 1.4087
                       
                        $1.4828
                      	$ 140.87
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 1.3210
                       
                        $1.3905
                      	$ 660.50
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 1.2817
                       
                        $1.3491
                      	$ 1281.70



 
              In Stock: 4535
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  